Contractor Pumps
QAD/QSD Range
The QSD pump range is the ultimate choice for
drainage and de-watering applications, being suited to
construction, quarrying and industrial situations.
Manufactured from heavy duty abrasion resistant
materials, the QSD units can provide efficient and
reliable performance in many arduous and

Litres/Minute
Litres/Minute
H
ea
d
(m
)
H
ea
d
(m
)
Electrical Data
Model Number Motor Size Voltage Amps Protection
QSD50-11M 1.1 kW 230/1/50 7.3 IP68
QSD80-15M 1.5 kW 230/1/50 9.6 IP68
QSD80-15T 1.5 kW 400/3/50 3.4 IP68
QSD80-22T 2.2 kW 400/3/50 4.7 IP68
QSD80-37T 3.7 kW 400/3/50 7.8 IP68
QSD100-55T 5.5 kW 400/3/50 11.6 IP68
QSD100-75T 7.5 kW 400/3/50 15.2 IP68
QAD80-22T 2.2 kW 400/3/50 4.7 IP68
QAD80-37T 3.7 kW 400/3/50 7.8 IP68
Material Specification
Component Material